
  Alexandra Mills 1 Anthony Tallarida Salon

  Michael Snape 1 Anthony Tallarida Salon

  Christine Crimmins 2 Arms Of Eve

  Rowen Matthews 3 Aussie Home Loans Mosman

  Stephen Ormandy 4 Khlassik

  Christabel Blackman 5 LIMES Dry Cleaners

  Stephen Coburn 6 Frankie 4

  Bridget Kennedy 7 Floral Craftsman Matt Bisaro

  Loretta Moy 8 P. Leahy Real Estate

  Bo Godiva 9 KidzInc

  Mia Ta�el 10 One French Summer

  Dana Dion 11 Bec + Bridge

  Ian Grant 12 Home & Clan

  Alex Thorby 13 M.J. Bale

  Marie Schlederer 14 White Story

  Dean Stewart 15 The Upside

  Catriona Pollard 16 Cultiver

  Timothy Johnston 16 Cultiver

  Katie Thomas 17 Lily & Mitchell

  Libby Mewing 18 Manning Cartell

  Damian Showyin 19 RATIONALE Mosman

  Mohamed Khadra 20 Watson X Watson

  Lynda McKay 21 Accoutrement

  Scarlet Ottowa 22 Linseed Designs

  Debra Achurch 23 Lovett Store

  Christine Moult 24 Cafe Mosman

  Sarah McGrath 24 Cafe Mosman

  Barbara Goldin 25 The Boutique Outlet

  Pamela Honeyfield 25 The Boutique Outlet

  Rod Grant 26 Evoka Sydney

  Kat Viles 27 Bailey Nelson

  Nadina Loomis 28 Camilla and Marc

  Madison Baird 29 Moya

  Jessica Guthrie 30 CUE

  Libby Moore Saba

  Bronwyn 
 Woodley Graham Cashmere Essentials

  Michael Kempson Brow Rituals

  Sandra  
 Garritano-Provencher Laque Nail Bar

  Amanda Tye Burke Boutique

 Jacqueline Balassa Mosman Council

  Nick Hollo Mosman Council

  Michelle Henry Mosman Beauty Studio

  Carlos Barrios Brightmore Kids

  Hendrik Gericke Jacqueline Brennan  

  Jo Bertini Belle Property

  Jumaadi Belle Property

 Anna Curnuck Dracakis Jewellers

  Fiona Chandler Dracakis Jewellers

  Tara Winona Bendigo Bank Mosman

  Maria Lille Mosman Dental Surgery

  Elaine Foulsham Veronika Maine 

  Mirra Whale Mud Australia

  Kim de Haan Bassike

  Karin Cutler Perri Cutten

  Catherine Ell Eyes in Design

  Anna-Carien Goosen ACTE 3 Lingerie

  Ken Done Three Sparrows Books

  Neil Taylor Blue Illusion

  Zeina Kara Ali Mosman Travel

  Jenny Rix byfreer | Mosman

  Ben Brown Harry Hartog

  Evert Ploeg Harry Hartog

  June Spiers Salon Renaissance

  Gavin Libotte Eyes On Mosman

  Amy Elizabeth E�e Bridal, 
  Tailoring & Alterations

  Niloofar Khosravi Afshar Mosman Smiles Dental

  Ann Cape Raine & Horne Mosman

ARTIST LOCATION ARTIST LOCATION

1 9  F E B R U A R Y  –  1 0  M A R C H  2 0 2 6

In 2026 the Mosman Art Walk celebrates its sixth 
year, a fun and accessible community fundraiser for 
the whole family. 

Presented by the Mosman High Art Committee,
it supports the school’s outstanding art program.

Shops and businesses around Mosman exhibit 
original artworks in their windows by acclaimed 
artists, many of them local including Ken Done, Ann 
Cape, Ben Brown and Madison Baird.

Anyone can do the walk at any time for free to enjoy 
the artworks along the route.

If you like what you see, it’s easy to buy an artwork on 
the spot by scanning the QR code in the window, or 
through the Mosman Art Walk website.

For each sale, 30% is donated to support art educa-
tion at Mosman High School, 70% goes to the artist.

Thanks for joining us!
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FOR MORE INFORMATION 
AND TO BUY ARTWORKS
SEE MOSMANARTWALK.COM

instagram @mosman_high_art
fb mosmanhighart
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44 VERONIKA MAINE

45 MUD AUSTRALIA

46 BASSIKE

47 PERRI CUTTEN

42 BENDIGO BANK

43 MOSMAN DENTAL SURGERY

35
BURKE

BOUTIQUE 33

BROW RITUALS38
BR

IG
HT
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S

LINSEED DESIGNS

32

CASHMERE ESSENTIALS

30

CUE
29

MOYA
28

CAMILLA AND MARC
27

BAILEY NELSON

10

ONE FRENCH 

SUMMER

9

KIDZINC
8

P. LEAHY 

REAL ESTATE

26

EVOKA SYDNEY

24

CAFE MOSMAN

25

THE BOUTIQUE OUTLET

31

SABA

LAQUE 
NAIL BAR

34

21

ACCOUTREMENT

22

23

LOVETT STORE

20

WATSON X WATSON

EYES ON MOSMAN

59 RAINE & HORNE

58 MOSMAN SMILES DENTAL

57 EFFIE BRIDAL, TAILORING  & ALTERATIONS

54 HARRY HARTOG

55 SALON RENAISSANCEKHLASSIK

FLORAL CRAFTSMAN

5LIMES DRY CLEANERS

6FRANKIE 4

AUSSIE HOME LOANS

ANTHONY TALLARIDA SALON

2ARMS OF EVE

52 MOSMAN TRAVEL

53 BYFREER | MOSMAN

51 BLUE ILLUSION

MOSMAN LIBRARY
MOSMAN HIGH SCHOOL

STUDENT EXHIBITION

19RATIONALE
18MANNING CARTELL
17LILY & MITCHELL

11BEC + BRIDGE

16CULTIVER

13M.J. BALE

15THE UPSIDE
14WHITE STORY

12HOME & CLAN

GOULDSBURY ST

BELMONT RD

M
IL

ITA
RY

 R
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D

AVENUE ROAD

RAGLAN STREET
RAGLAN STREET
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49 ACTE 3 LINGERIE

48 EYES IN DESIGN

50 THREE  SPARROWS 
BOOKS

40BELLE 
PROPERTY

36

MOSMAN
COUNCIL

41
DRACAKIS

JEWELLERS
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39 JACQUELINE
BRENNAN

MANDOLONG RD
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SPIT RDMILITARY RD

MILITARY RD

ALL LOCATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE

MOSMAN
ART GALLERY


